April 2018

Haywood ]"‘]iglw School

Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat
STAR Benchmark Parent Meeting — Beta Club
FACULTY Testing Grades 9-10 | Rising Freshmen Induction
Easter MEETING 3:15 10:00 — HMS Ceremony 6:00
Parent Meeting— STAR Benchmark Parent Meeting —

Rising Seniors 6:00

STAR Benchmark
Testing Grades 9-10

Testing Grades 9-10

Rising Freshmen
6:00 — HMS

Show Choir Competition — Virginia — April 4-8

9

EOC Test
Administrators’
Training 3:00

Parent Meeting —
Rising Juniors

10

Youth Leadership
Out All Day

11

ASVAB

12

CRC Test for
Seniors (During
English Class)

Parent Meeting —
Rising Sophomores

13

CRC Test for
Seniors (During
English Class)

14

15

16

EOC Testing Begins
(Through May 3)

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

Progress Reports

26

Progress Reports

ROTC Banquet

27

Choir Gospel Night
7:00 ($5.00)

28

29

30




